
Online at www.khns.org

KHNS Program Guide  APM --> PRX  2019

   GRAY  = Locally Produced Programming

TUES WED THURS FRI SAT

12 am

:30
SNAP JUDGMENT Sound Ideas REVEAL

MIDNIGHT 

SPECIAL

BEALE STREET 

CARAVAN

RADIO 

UNLEASHED

SOUND 

OPINIONS
12 am

:30

1 am

:30

TRAVEL WITH 

RICK STEVES

UNDER 

CURRENTS
1 am

:30

2 am

:30

2 am

:30

3 am

:30

3 am

:30

4 am

:30

4 am

:30

5 am

:30

5 am

:30

am am

:19 :19

:24 :24

:45 :45

am am

:04

:07 :30

:10

9 am 

:30

9 am 

:30

am am

:30 :30

11 am 

:30

AK Fish, ASC , Loh 

Down, Local News

Planet Monday/How I 

Built This

11 am 

:30

12 pm 

:30
Milk Street Radio

Melodies & 

Memories - Oldies
12 pm 

:30

1 pm 

:30

Making Contact 

Bioneers 1:30pm

YOU BET YOUR 

GARDEN
1 pm 

:30

2 pm 

:30
Ask Me Another

PUTUMAYO 

WORLD MUSIC
2 pm 

:30

3 pm 

:30
LIVE WIRE RADIOLAB 3 pm 

:30

4 pm 

:30

4 pm 

:30

pm

pm

:30 COUNTERSPIN The Book Show Planetary Radio Bookworm Living on Earth :30

pm pm

:30 :30

pm pm

:30 :30

pm pm

:30 :30

pm pm

:30 :30

pm pm

:30 :30

TUES WED THURS FRI SAT

JAZZ NIGHT IN 

AMERICA

11

THISTLE & 

SHAMROCK

Terra Incognita - 
Behind: HoS

SATURDAY NIGHT 

SPECIAL  Behind: 

Undercurrents, Global 

Village

BLUES SOUL FUNK 

- Behind: Blue 

Dimension, NBTB

CAFÉ CHILLINDIGIFIE-TOWN

SUNMON

MILLENNIUM 

OF MUSIC

ALTERNATE 

CURRENTS - 

Undercurrents, Radio 

Unleashed

ROCK SCHOOL - 

Rock, punk, metal

NPR's ALL THINGS CONSIDERED, 5:44 pm National Native News, 5:50 pm 

KHNS Local News

9

88

10

7 The Record Shelf

ALLEGRO MA NON 

TROPPO - Behind: 

Collectors Corner

7

11

LE SHOW

10

Jazz Rhythm

AMERICAN 

ROUTESEARLY MUSIC 

NOW

6

9

BURGERCHURCH

PRI's The World (National Native News Headlines from 12:01-12:06)

WITH STRINGS 

ATTACHED - 

Behind: Folk Alley

ALL THAT'S JAZZ - 

Behind: Retro 

Cocktail Hour

pm

Chicago Symphony 

Orchestra

DEMOCRACY 

NOW!

5

6

NPR's WEEKEND ALL THINGS 

CONSIDERED

THIS AMERICAN 

LIFE

Left, Right and 

Center

APRN's ALASKA NEWS NIGHTLY GOOD VIBES - 
Behind: Stuck in the 

Psy. Era

TED Radio Hour

FRESH AIR 

WEEKEND

ON THE MEDIA

pm

am

:45
NPR WEEKEND

NPR WEEKEND 

NPR Newscast

SUNDAY 

BAROQUE

LINE ONE: YOUR 

HEALTH 

CONNECTION

5

7

WAIT WAIT DON'T 

TELL ME!

BACK COUNTRY - COUNTRY & WESTERN MUSIC Includes: Listener Personals 1:35pm, 

Local Weather 1:55/2:55pm, NPR Headlines at 2:01/3:01pm, Community Calendar 2pm,Earth Air & Water 

Report 2:53pm

FLASHBACKS AND FRESH TRACKS - THE HITS, OLD AND NEW  

Includes: Community Calendar 3:30pm, Listener Personals 4:35pm, Earth Air and Water 4:53pm, 

Local/Marine Weather 4:55

WORLD CAFÉ    

Bird Note

APRN Newscast

FREAKONOMICS

8

WORLD CAFÉ    Hour 2

Democracy Now! PRX REMIX

NPR's Morning Edition plus local and statewide news and updates.  Bird 

Note at 6:42 and 8:09. Local newscast at 6:50 and 7:50am.

10Undercurrents 

Saturday

To The Best Of Our Knowledge

PRX REMIX

10

SOUND WAVES - MORNING MUSIC & COMMUNITY INFO Includes: Local/Marine Weather 

8:14/9:50am, Listener Personals 8:35/9:35am, Community Calendar 9am, Earth Air & Water Report 9:50am

APRN TALK OF 

ALASKA

The Pulse 

(LCAM/LCV)
Science Friday

NPR MORNING EDITION

7

6

8

WAIT WAIT 

DON'T TELL 

ME!

SUN

6 am

:49

NPR WEEKEND

 ON BEING

7

PRX REMIX

MON

(907) 766 2020/(907) 983 2853 KHNS Haines Skagway  Klukwan 102.3 91.9 FM Contact: pd@khns.org


