## **KHNS Program Guide**

GRAY = Locally Produced Programming

		MON	TUES	WED	THURS	FRI	SAT	SUN		
12		SNAP JUDGMENT	Sound Ideas	REVEAL	MIDNIGHT SPECIAL	BEALE STREET CARAVAN	RADIO UNLEASHED	SOUND OPINIONS	12	
1	:30 am :30		WOF	RLD CAFÉ H	our 2	CARAVAN	TRAVEL WITH RICK STEVES	UNDER CURRENTS	1	:30 am :30
2	am :30					2	am :30			
3	am :30	PRX REMIX							3	
4	am :30		D	PRX REMIX		4	am :30			
5	am :30		NPR I	NPR WEEKEND		5	am :30			
6	am :45			NPR WEEKEND		6	:49			
7	am :19	NPR's Mo		WAIT WAIT DON'T TELL	ON BEING	7	am :19			
_	:24 :45	ľ	Note at 6:42 and 8:0	ME!			:24 :45			
8	am :04			NPR WEEKEND		8	am			
9	:07 :10 am	Bird Note  SOUND WAVES - MORNING MUSIC & COMMUNITY INFO Includes: Local/Marine Weather							_	:30 am
	:30	8:14/9:50am, Listene	er Personals 8:35/9:35		Our Knowledge		:30			
10	:30	FREAKONOMICS	APRN TALK OF ALASKA	LINE ONE: YOUR HEALTH	The Pulse (LCAM/LCV)	Science Friday	Undercurrents Saturday	SUNDAY BAROQUE	10	:30
	am :30	WORLD CAFE					AK Fish, ASC , Loh Down, Local News	Planet Monday/How I Built This	11	:30
12	:30 pm	1 TVI 3 THE VVOITA (INALIONALINE NEWS FIEAUIIITES HOTH 12.01-12.00)					Milk Street Radio	Melodies & Memories - Oldies		:30
1	:30 pm			Making Contact Bioneers 1:30pm	YOU BET YOUR GARDEN PUTUMAYO		:30			
	:30 pm	Report 2:53pm					Ask Me Another	WORLD MUSIC		:30 pm
	:30	FLASHDACKS AND FRESH TRACKS - THE HITS, OLD AND NEW					LIVE WIRE	RADIOLAB		:30
	pm :30	Local/Marine Weather 4:55  NPR's ALL THINGS CONSIDERED, 5:44 pm National Native News, 5:50 pm					NPR's WEEKEND ALL THINGS CONSIDERED			:30
5	pm	NPR's ALL TH	IINGS CONSIDE K	WAIT WAIT DON'T TELL ME!	FRESH AIR WEEKEND	5				
6	pm		APRN's	TED Radio Hour	GOOD VIBES -	6	pm pm			
7	pm	COUNTERSPIN ON THE MEDIA	The Book Show Chicago Symphony Orchestra	Planetary Radio DEMOCRACY	Bookworm  The Record Shelf	Living on Earth Left, Right and	THIS AMERICAN	Behind: Stuck in the Psy. Era	7	:30 pm
8	:30 pm :30	ALL THAT'S JAZZ -	ALLEGRO MA NON	NOW! WITH STRINGS	BLUES SOUL FUNK	Center  ALTERNATE  CURRENTS -	SATURDAY NIGHT SPECIAL Behind:	LE SHOW	8	:30 pm :30
9	pm :30	Behind: Retro Cocktail Hour	TROPPO - Behind: Collectors Corner	ATTACHED - Behind: Folk Alley	- Behind: Blue Dimension, NBTB	Undercurrents, Radio Unleashed	Undercurrents, Global Village	Terra Incognita - Behind: HoS	9	pm :30
10	_	JAZZ NIGHT IN AMERICA	MILLENNIUM OF MUSIC	THISTLE & SHAMROCK	AMERICAN	BURGERCHURCH	ROCK SCHOOL - Rock, punk, metal	25.1110.1100	10	pm :30
11	_	Jazz Rhythm	EARLY MUSIC NOW	E-TOWN	ROUTES	INDIGIFI	room, puring metal	CAFÉ CHILL	11	pm :30
		MON	TUES	WED	THURS	FRI	SAT	SUN		